Sep 2018 ChiralTek Product List
Product List & Order Information for Chiral Columns
Part number Type Column Dimension Remarks
812-CE1-01 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 50 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-02 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 100 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-03 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 150 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-04 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 200 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-05 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 250 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column

For very large volume samples (1000mL
and above)
Product List & Order Information for MFA
Part number Specification Remarks
981-MFA-01 Include a MFA-01 mainframe with 10-port valve, sample collection rack, a pack of
column adapters, a pack of SPE catridges, 24 volt power supply, and user manual.
110-240V
981-MFA-02 Include a MFA-02 mainframe with 18-port valve, sample collection rack, a pack of
column adapters, a pack of SPE catridges,24 volt power supply, and user manual.
110-240V
Product List & Order Information for f-SPE
Part number Specification Remarks
982-FSPE-01 Include a f-SPE mainframe with 14-port valve, a pack of SPE cartridges, 24 volt
power supply, a pack of accessory parts, and user manual.
110-240V
982-FSPE-02 Include a f-SPE mainframe with 18-port valve, a pack of SPE cartridges, 24 volt
power supply, a pack of accessory parts, and user manual.
110-240V
Sep 2018 ChiralTek Product List
Product List & Order Information for Chiral Columns (continued)
Part number Type Column
Dimension
Remarks
842-CECD1-01 ChiralCECD-1 2µm, 50 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
842-CECD1-02 ChiralCECD-1 2µm, 100 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
842-CECD1-03 ChiralCECD-1 2µm, 150 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
842-CECD1-04 ChiralCECD-1 2µm, 200 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
842-CECD1-05 ChiralCECD-1 2µm, 250 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD1-01 ChiralCECD-1 3µm, 50 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD1-02 ChiralCECD-1 3µm, 100 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD1-03 ChiralCECD-1 3µm, 150 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD1-04 ChiralCECD-1 3µm, 200 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD1-05 ChiralCECD-1 3µm, 250 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-1 column
843-CECD2-01 ChiralCECD-2 3µm, 50 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-2 column
843-CECD2-02 ChiralCECD-2 3µm, 100 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-2 column
843-CECD2-03 ChiralCECD-2 3µm, 150 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-2 column
843-CECD2-04 ChiralCECD-2 3µm, 200 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-2 column
843-CECD2-05 ChiralCECD-2 3µm, 250 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-2 column
843-CECD3-01 ChiralCECD-3 3µm, 50 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-3 column
843-CECD3-02 ChiralCECD-3 3µm, 100 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-3 column
843-CECD3-03 ChiralCECD-3 3µm, 150 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-3 column
843-CECD3-04 ChiralCECD-3 3µm, 200 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-3 column
843-CECD3-05 ChiralCECD-3 3µm, 250 × 2mm Cellulose-appended cyclodextrin-3 column
605-CECD2-13 ChiralCECD-2 5µm, 150×10mm  CECD-2 bonded semi-preparative column
610-CECD2-25 ChiralCECD-2 10µm,250×20mm  CECD-2 bonded preparative column
4/8 www. chiraltek-column.com
Sep 2018 ChiralTek Product List